GARFIELD COUNTY, WASHINGTON
TAX LEVIES FOR THE YEAR 2016

FUND VALUATION LEVY TAX
State Property Tax 637,057,205 2.09782416636 $1,336,434
Veterans Relief 648,331,771 0.000000000000 $0.00
Mental Health 648,331,771 0.025000000000 $16,208.29
Current Expense 648,331,771 1.100184053340 $713,284.28
1.12518405334

Total County
Road District #1 577,278,726 1.39064249875 $802,788.33
Hospital District -Reg. 646,769,846 0.28887583606 $186,836.18
Hospital District-Special 645,306,815 0.97627978716 $630,000.00
Fire District # 1 646,769,846 0.64005171633 $413,966.15
City of Pomeroy 71,053,045 2.40957540947 $171,207.67
Port District 648,331,771 0.28408586196 $184,181.89

Total Districts 2,388,980.22
School District 110-M&O 641,047,776 1.66914236098 1,070,000.00
School District 110-Bond 640,828,945 0.90819867553 582,000.00
School District 35J-M&O 5,648,934 3.70220799000 20,913.53
School District 35J-Bond 5,648,934 0.00000000000 0.00
School District 27J-M&O 509,411 3.70220799000 1,885.95
School District 27J-Bond 509,411 0.00000000000 0.00

Total Schools 1,674,799.48

Total Taxes To Be Collected
Weed Control

Forest Fire Patrol

State Game

Grand Total To Be Collected

FUND
State Property Tax
County CE

27-J & 35-J
2.09782416636
1.12518405334

CONSOLIDATED LEVIES
1-110
2.09782416636
1.12518405334

C-110

2.09782416636
1.12518405334



Road District # 1
Hospital District
Fire District

City of Pomeroy
Port District
School Districts

1.39064249875
1.26515562322
0.64005171633
0.00000000000
0.28408586196
3.70220799000

1.39064249875
1.26515562322
0.64005171633
0.00000000000
0.28408586196
2.57734103651

10.50515190996

9.38028495647

0.00000000000
1.26515562322
0.64005171633
2.40957540947
0.28408586196
2.57734103651
10.39921786719



TOTAL TAX

$1,336,434.00
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$729,492.57

xxxxxxxxxxxxx

$2,388,980.23
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$1,070,000.00

$582,000.00

$20,913.53

$0.00

$1,885.95

$0.00
$1,674,799.48

PSR
$6,129,706.28
$27,290.20
$9,151.84 forest fire $8972.84 County $179.00 total $9151.84

$4,853.98

$6,171,002.30
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G-110
2.09782416636
1.12518405334




1.39064249875
0.00000000000
0.00000000000
0.00000000000
0.28408586196
2.57734103651
7.47507761692



